Flambeau River State Forest

October 24, 2023 Bid Results |

All Volumes Sold in Tons & MBF

MX ASH BA Aspen cX T OR SPRUCE FB sSB PW PR MH MR ASH BA OR BW MX TOTAL BID
Tract#| TONS TONS TONS TONS TONS TONS TONS TONS TONS TONS TONS TONS MBF MBF MBF MBF MBF MBF MBF AMOUNT BIDDER
15-22 $3.00 $19.00 $3.00 i $35,500.00 | Travis Krizan
Lakeland Forest
6-23 $3.87 $3.88 $3.87 $3.87 $3.87 $150.00 | $150.00 | $150.00 $50.00 $150.00 [$10,670.80  |Management
7-23 $8.00 $8.00 $3.00 $350.00 $275.00 | $100.00 $275.00 |$66,055.00 | JW Logging
8-23 No Bids
9-23 $7.00 $7.00 $8.50 $9.50 $4.50 $4.50 $320.00 $320.00 { $120.00 $240.00 [$171.910.00 {Travis Krizan
10-23 _ § No Bids
11-23 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $5.00 $1.00 $31,915.00 _|{Travis Krizan _
12-23 $7.00 | - $7.00 ' $6.00 $10.00 $4.00 $300.00 $300.00 | $160.00 $220.00 [$91.770.00  {Travis Krizan
13-23 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $1.00 $4.00 $4.00 $1.00 $4.00 $260.00 | $260.00 | $260.00 ! $100.00 | $300.00 | $200.00 $51,040.00 _ |Travis Krizan
AVE $5.55 $6.40 $5.23 $8.73 $3.00 $3.34 $4.00 $4.50 $2.17 $3.87 $4.00 #b!V/OI $276.00 | $205.00 | $261.00 | $106.00 | $300.00 | $200.00 | $221.25 |$458,860.80




Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 15-22 Can Opener

Minimum
A MX CX TOTAL BID
$22,450.00 TONS TONS TONS AMOUNT
4" Top
1600 825 875
Travis Krizan
$19.00 $3.00 $3.00 $35,500.00
Futurewood
B $18.22 $3.33 $3.33 $34,813.00
Darin Duncan Logging

$15.01 $3.00 $1.00 $27,366.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

AVERAGE $17.41 $3.11 $2.44




Minimum

Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 6-23 Short Round Sal

$10,670.00

MX
TONS

BA
TONS

TONS

SB
TONS

TONS

MH
MBF

MR
MBF

AS
MBF

BA
MBF

MX
MBF

TOTAL BID
AMOUNT

4" Top

1250

170

30

50

430

11

Lakeland Forest Management

$3.87

$3.88

$3.87

$3.87

$3.87

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$50.00

$150.00

$10,670.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

AVERAGE

$3.87

$3.88

$3.87

$3.87

$3.87

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

' $50.00

$150.00




Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 7-23 Ash Crash

Minimum
MX AS BA MH AS - BA MX TOTAL BID
$25,470.00 TONS TONS TONS MBF MBF MBF MBF ANOUNT
4" Top
1000 1850 85 20 122 8 6
JW Logging
$8.00 $8.00 $3.00 $350.00 $275.00 $100.00 $275.00 $66,055.00
Travis Krizan
$6.00 $6.00 $6.00 $300.00 $320.00 $100.00 $250.00 $64,950.00
Darin Duncan Logging

$3.00 $3.00 $10.00 $300.00 $275.00 $125.00 $275.00 $51,600.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

AVERAGE $4.50 ' $4.50 $8.00 $300.00 $297.50 $112.50 $262.50




Minimum

Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 8-23 Dangled Web

$20,810.00

MX
TONS

AS
TONS

BA
TONS

TONS

FB
TONS

PR
TONS

TOTAL BID
ANMOUNT

4" Top

1950

800

75

575

20

90

No Bids

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

AVERAGE

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/O!




Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 9-23 Summer Salad

Minimum
MX BA AS A T FB MH BA AS MX TOTAL BID
$90,920.00 TONS TONS TONS TONS ~ TONS TONS MBF MBF MBF MBF AMOUNT
4" Top
7450 1150 4250 450 240 80 33 73 159 18
Travis Krizan
$7.00 $8.50 $7.00 $9.50 $4.50 $4.50 $320.00 $120.00 $320.00 $240.00 $171,910.00
JW Logging
$7.00 $3.00 $7.00 $10.00 $3.00 $3.00 $325.00 $100.00 $275.00 $275.00 $157,510.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
- $0.00
AVERAGE $7.00 $5.75 $7.00 $9.75 $3.75 $3.75 $322.50 $110.00 $297.50 $257.50




Minimum

Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 10-23 Fisherman's Net

$53,160.00

MX AS BA A
TONS TONS TONS TONS

FB
TONS

TOTAL BID
AMOUNT

4" Top

6300 2000 220 2100

120

No Bids

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

AVERAGE

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0!




Minimum

Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 11-23 Price Twice

$23,537.50

MX
TONS

AS
TONS

BA
TONS

TONS

SW
TONS

FB
TONS

TOTAL BID
AMOUNT

4" Top

2750

525

260

700

440

70

Travis Krizan

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$5.00

$1.00

$31,915.00

Lakeland Forest Management

$3.00

$3.00

$5.00

$14.00

$7.00

$1.00

$24,075.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

AVERAGE

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$10.50

$6.00

$1.00




Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 12-23 Ash Island

Minimum
MX AS BA A T MH AS BA MX TOTAL BID
$44,830.00 TONS TONS TONS TONS TONS MBF MBF MBF MBF AMOUNT
4" Top
2900 2050 390 600 25 26 105 49 4
Travis Krizan
$7.00 $7.00 $6.00 $10.00 $4.00 $300.00 $300.00 $160.00 $220.00 $91,770.00
JW Logging

$6.00 $6.00 $2.00 $10.00 $2.00 $300.00 $225.00 $75.00 $225.00 $73,205.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

B

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

AVERAGE $6.50 $6.50 $4.00 $10.00 $3.00 $300.00 $262.50 $117.50 $222.50




Minimum

Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 13-23 Way Back Pines

$46,999.00

MX
TONS

BA
TONS

AS
TONS

TONS

TONS

FB
TONS

OR
TONS

PW
TONS

Spruce
TONS

MH
MBF

MR
MBF

AS
MBF

BA
MBF

BW
MBF

OR
MBF

TOTAL BID
AMOUNT

4" Top

4400

300

460

1700

260

100

280

290

440

24

21

26

28

Travis Krizan

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$1.00

$1.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$260.00

$260.00

$260.00

$100.00

$200.00

$300.00

$51,040.00

$3.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

AVERAGE

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$1.00

~ $1.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$260.00

$260.00

$260.00

$100.00

$200.00

$300.00




