#### Flambeau River State Forest

### October 24, 2023 Bid Results

All Volumes Sold in Tons & MBF

Tract #	MX TONS	ASH TONS	BA TONS	Aspen TONS	CX TONS	T TONS	OR TONS	SPRUCE TONS	FB TONS	SB TONS	PW TONS	PR TONS	MH MBF	MR MBF	ASH MBF	BA MBF	OR MBF	BW MBF	MX MBF	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	BIDDER
15-22	\$3.00			\$19.00	\$3.00							-								\$35,500.00	Travis Krizan
6-23	\$3.87		\$3.88	\$3.87		\$3.87				\$3.87			\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00			\$150.00	\$10,670.80	Lakeland Forest Management
7-23	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$3,00										\$350.00		\$275.00	\$100.00			\$275.00	\$66,055.00	JW Logging
8-23																					No Bids
9-23	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$8.50	\$9.50		\$4.50			\$4.50				\$320.00		\$320.00	\$120.00			\$240.00	\$171,910.00	Travis Krizań
10-23																					No Bids
11-23	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00				\$5.00	\$1.00									******		\$31,915.00	Travis Krizan
12-23	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$10.00		\$4.00							\$300.00		\$300.00	\$160.00			\$220.00	\$91,770.00	Travis Krizan
13-23	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00		\$1.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$1.00		\$4.00		\$260.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$200.00		\$51,040.00	Travis Krizan
AVE	\$5.55	\$6.40	\$5.23	\$8.73	\$3.00	\$3.34	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$2.17	\$3.87	\$4.00	#DIV/0!	\$276.00	\$205.00	\$261.00	\$106.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$221.25	\$458,860.80	,

# Flambeau River State Forest Tract # 15-22 Can Opener

\$22,450.00	A TONS	MX TONS	CX TONS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
4" Top				,
	1600	825	875	
ravis Krizan				
	\$19.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$35,500.00
Futurewood	,	(		
·	\$18.22	\$3.33	\$3.33	\$34,813.00
Darin Duncan Logging	*			
	\$15.01	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$27,366.00
			,	
7 - 4.		a l		\$0.00
* .		,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$0.00
		1	ı.	
	- <sub>7</sub>	/a., ; ; ; ;		\$0.00
	i a	·		
	, 1			\$0.00
			, .	
<u> </u>				\$0.00
	*.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				\$0.00
		2 *,		
	·	8		\$0.00
	2 1	*	100 g	
	, ,	a:		\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$17.41	\$3.11	\$2.44	

### Flambeau River State Forest Tract # 6-23 Short Round Sal

\$10,670.00	MX TONS	BA TONS	A TONS	SB TONS	T	MH . MBF	MR MBF	AS MBF	BA MBF	MX MBF	TOTAL BID
4" Top	10113	10113	1010	TONS	10103	WIDI	WIDI	WIDI	WIDI	IVIDI	AWOUNT
4 ТОР	1250	170	30	50	430	5	2	11	7	1	
Lakeland Forest Management	1230	170	30	30	430		2		,		
Lakelalid Polest Mallagellielit	\$3.87	\$3.88	\$3.87	\$3.87	\$3.87	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$10,670.80
	ψ3.01	ψ3.00	φ5.07	ψ3.01	ψ0.07	φ130.00	Ψ100.00	φ130.00	\$50.00	φ100.00	ψ10,070.00
	. /										\$0.00
			,								Ψ0.00
			ž,								\$0.00
	. ( 0						2				ψ0.00
		_	9-					(			\$0.00
	*							147			40.00
				* *							\$0.00
	-		. 1								
			1		-			P			\$0.00
		٠,	7								****
			= "								\$0.00
	14									2	12 2
					)					2	\$0.00
	- 1			£	_			14			
											\$0.00
				p = -	9						7
				la la		B		2	*		\$0.00
	2.0		(	12					1		
						3			7		\$0.00
		/ ,									
		1		Ty .		ä	3		e <sub>11</sub>		\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$3.87	\$3.88	\$3.87	\$3.87	\$3.87	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	2 × 2

### Flambeau River State Forest Tract #7-23 Ash Crash

		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \					
MX TONS	AS TONS	BA TONS	MH MBF	AS MBF	BA MBF	MX MBF	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
5							
1000	1850	85	20	122	8	. 6	
2 - 1		27.	11.8				
\$8.00	\$8.00	\$3.00	\$350.00	\$275.00	\$100.00	\$275.00	\$66,055.00
		,				(	*
\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$320.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$64,950.00
		x 1					
\$3.00	\$3.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$275.00	\$125.00	\$275.00	\$51,600.00
							÷ ;
		A				6.5	\$0.00
,		-				3	
, i	*	al e				*	\$0.00
			,				
p + _ p -		1	V				\$0.00
)							
	,		,	* :	* 0		\$0.00
		y		4		-	φ σ ι σ σ
× 9 9			х.	-			\$0.00
							ψ0.00
Y		1 2	× 22		*	,	\$0.00
				e.			7
		<u>s</u>	-	100		-	\$0.00
		× ×	ē				ψ0.00
	* * *				6		\$0.00
\$4.50	\$4.50	\$8.00	\$300.00	\$297.50	\$112.50	\$262.50	ψ0.00
	\$8.00 \$6.00 \$3.00	TONS TONS  1000 1850  \$8.00 \$8.00  \$6.00 \$6.00  \$3.00 \$3.00	TONS TONS TONS  1000 1850 85  \$8.00 \$8.00 \$3.00  \$6.00 \$6.00 \$10.00  \$3.00 \$10.00	TONS TONS MBF  1000 1850 85 20  \$8.00 \$8.00 \$3.00 \$350.00  \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$300.00  \$3.00 \$10.00 \$300.00	TONS TONS TONS MBF MBF  1000 1850 85 20 122  \$8.00 \$8.00 \$3.00 \$350.00 \$275.00  \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$300.00 \$320.00  \$3.00 \$3.00 \$10.00 \$300.00 \$275.00	TONS         TONS         MBF         MBF         MBF           1000         1850         85         20         122         8           \$8.00         \$8.00         \$3.00         \$350.00         \$275.00         \$100.00           \$6.00         \$6.00         \$300.00         \$320.00         \$100.00           \$3.00         \$3.00         \$10.00         \$300.00         \$275.00         \$125.00	TONS         TONS         MBF         MBF         MBF         MBF         MBF           1000         1850         85         20         122         8         6           \$8.00         \$8.00         \$3.00         \$350.00         \$275.00         \$100.00         \$275.00           \$6.00         \$6.00         \$300.00         \$320.00         \$100.00         \$250.00           \$3.00         \$3.00         \$100.00         \$275.00         \$275.00         \$275.00

### Flambeau River State Forest Tract #8-23 Dangled Web

\$20,810.00	MX TONS	AS TONS	BA TONS	A TONS	FB TONS	PR TONS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
4" Top							
	1950	800	.75	575	20	90	
No Bids		~ 9				4	
							\$0.00
	* 4 <sub>0</sub>	1	,				\$0.00
					-		Ψ0.00
					,		\$0.00
	÷ ,		• )				
		er .	×				\$0.00
	201				* /	,	
			· ·			¥	\$0.00
			y #				* *
							\$0.00
	20		5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5			A 2	\$0.00
							ψο.σο
							Φ0.00
							\$0.00
		, '	7 10		*		\$0.00
	2	* =	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				
		9 (F)					\$0.00
		(e)	6	ý n	£	* * *	
	9 4 2	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	×	TV:			\$0.00
			9	· ×			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e .			*		-	\$0.00
AVERAGE	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	

### Flambeau River State Forest Tract #9-23 Summer Salad

L/I	in	im	11	m

\$90,920.00	MX TONS	BA TONS	AS TONS	A TONS	T TONS	FB TONS	MH MBF	BA MBF	AS MBF	MX MBF	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
4" Top		7		are g				4 9			
	7450	1150	4250	450	240	80	33	73	159	. 18	
Travis Krizan						7.2		100			
	\$7.00	\$8.50	\$7.00	\$9.50	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$320.00	\$120.00	\$320.00	\$240.00	\$171,910.00
JW Logging		4	8			л э	y e	*		**	
	\$7.00	\$3.00	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$325.00	\$100.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$157,510.00
		*		× -			7				\$0.00
	11				7						ψ0.00
				1	•	*				*	\$0.00
		•	0								\$0.00
				9		a v²					\$0.00
	P.								*		\$0.00
				- 1				* * *			\$0.00
-											7
					,	-			7		\$0.00
							2				
											\$0.00
			-				× ·	* •	e .	9	\$0.00
			- 4								*****
·		D 8						,			\$0.00
VERAGE	\$7.00	\$5.75	\$7.00	\$9.75	\$3.75	\$3.75	\$322.50	\$110.00	\$297.50	\$257.50	

## Flambeau River State Forest Tract # 10-23 Fisherman's Net

\$53,160.00	MX TONS	AS TONS	BA TONS	A TONS	FB TONS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
4" Top	6300	2000	220	2100	120	-
No Bids		2	223	7	120	\$0.00
	. \				,	\$0.00
	**				J	\$0.00
		•**	*			\$0.00
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		* 4		\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
		É .				\$0.00
				F		\$0.00
	, , ,	•				\$0.00
		, j				\$0.00
			- 7		*	\$0.00
AVERAGE	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	

### Flambeau River State Forest Tract #11-23 Price Twice

Willimum							
\$23,537.50	MX TONS	AS TONS	BA TONS	A TONS	SW TONS	FB TONS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
4" Top		7			* 4)		
	. 2750	525	260	700	440	70	
Travis Krizan				*	.*		
1 × × ×	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$31,915.00
Lakeland Forest Management							
	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$14.00	\$7.00	\$1.00	\$24,075.00
					,		
							\$0.00
	140			2	7		
					100 to 10		\$0.00
			4			-	i
					30°	~	\$0.00
							\$0.00
· · ·	e				¥		
			r s				\$0.00
* /			- , J +			*	\$0.00
		3			1		
<u> </u>							\$0.00
				7			* 3133
	1 9					*	\$0.00
	200		f .			-	\
	*		2			3 *	\$0.00
			\$6.00	\$10.50	\$6.00	\$1.00	7

### Flambeau River State Forest Tract # 12-23 Ash Island

Minimum A TONS MX AS BA MH AS BA TOTAL BID \$44,830.00 TONS TONS TONS TONS MBF MBF MBF MBF **AMOUNT** 4" Top 2900 2050 390 600 25 26 105 49 Travis Krizan \$7.00 \$7.00 \$6.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$300.00 \$300.00 \$160.00 \$220.00 \$91,770.00 JW Logging \$6.00 \$6.00 \$2.00 \$10.00 \$2.00 \$300.00 \$225.00 \$75.00 \$225.00 \$73,205.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$262.50 \$117.50 \$222.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$4.00 \$10.00 \$3.00 \$300.00 AVERAGE

#### Flambeau River State Forest Tract #13-23 Way Back Pines

Minimum \$46,999.00	MX TONS	BA TONS	AS TONS	A TONS	T TONS	FB TONS	OR TONS	PW TONS	Spruce TONS	MH MBF	MR MBF	AS MBF	BA MBF	BW MBF	OR MBF	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
4" Top	4400	300	460	1700	260	100	280	290	440	24	21	26	28	9	10	21
Travis Krizan	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4:00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$51,040.00
	φο.σσ	<b>VV</b> .33	<b>V</b> 0.00	Ų O.O.O.O.	0 .	<b>,</b> ,,,,,		12	,	*	,		- ks			\$0.00
3												, 4	NF 11			\$0.00
		8			-	140		(		_		**		*		\$0,00
4					M 17						\ .		± 1			\$0.00
i e	,			>	. 8		7	*			SS .					\$0.00
	7 10				E	8	. g			-	8,		e N			\$0.00
, A .			7	1		·					=		; *, ·	,		\$0.00
1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2					- 1		-	× -,		**				. · · · ·	a	\$0.00
	2				-		, .	2			8 2			- *		\$0.00
	9	*									*		2.5			\$0.00
>		2 2									5.8				e =	\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	70.00